Giro dell'Appennino
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25/04/2010 | 187 km | 62 starting
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SKS HUPOND Thierry
BUTS Vitaliy

VBG HOLLENSTEIN Reto

AND OCHOA Carlos José

ISD RUJANO José Humberto

CMO SELLA Emanuele
PONZI Simone

DER CARUSO Damiano
ULISSI Diego

LIQ PATERSKI Maciej

LIQ DALL'ANTONIA Tiziano
PETACCHI Alessandro

LIQ KISERLOVSKI Robert

LIQ CIMOLAI Davide

ISD VISCONTI Giovanni

ASA CHTIOUI Rafaa

BTL JEROME Vincent

SKS GESCHKE Simon

COG POZZOVIVO Domenico

CMO PARDILLA Sergio

ISD HUZARSKI Bartosz

MIE NIEMIEC Przemystaw

SKS GENIEZ Alexandre

LIQ VANOTTI Alessandro

SKS HUGUET Yann

ISD BELKOV Maxim

BTL ARASHIRO Yukiya

AND RODRIGUEZ Jackson

LIQ SAGAN Peter

LIQ VIVIANI Elia

COG GAIA Michele

FRA19841110
UKR19861024
SUI19850822
VEN19801214
VEN19820218
ITA19810109
ITA19870117
ITA19871012
ITA19890715
POL19860912
ITA19830726
ITA19740103
CR0O19860809
ITA19890813
ITA19830113
TUN19860126
FRA19841126
GER19860313
ITA19821130
ESP19840116
POL19801027
POL19800411
FRA19880416
ITA19800916
FRA19840502
RUS19850109
JPN19840922
VEN19850225
SVK19900126
ITA19890207
ITA19850827
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AMO VISHNEVSKIY Roman

MKT MELEHS Olegs
SIMONI Gilberto

ASA ORTEGA Didac

VBG CAMUSSA Piergiorgio

FLM RICCO Riccardo

MIE MUTO Pasquale

VBG BALDAUF Sebastian

CDC ANDRENACCI Danilo

PCB WOLF Fabien

DER GOLCER Jure

LOB KVASINA Matija

TFB RICHEZE Roberto Antonio

AND BERTOLINI Alessandro

CDC ZANASCA Luca

AMO ARKHYNOS Dmytro
MAGAZZINI Enrico

ISD PIDGORNYY Ruslan

KCT LUKSEVICS Viesturs

PCB OBERHOLZER Bernhard

AMO DABROWSKI Jaroslaw

PPO BARLA Luca

BTL BICHOT Freddy

COG BISOLTI Alessandro

PPO GAROFALO Vincenzo

SKS GOESINNEN Floris

COG PAVARIN Marcello

ISD RICCI BITTI Davide

ASA CIAVATTA Paolo

AMO STARCHYK Volodymyr

UKR19860716
LAT19820324
ITA19710825
ESP19820405
ITA19810925
ITA19830901
ITA19800524
GER19890222
ITA19780207
SUI19840622
SLO19771207
CRO19811204
ARG19811025
ITA19710727
ITA19830823
UKR19870627
ITA19880427
UKR19770725
LAT19870416
SUI19850908
POL19830720
ITA19870929
FRA19790909
ITA19850307
ITA19820805
NED19831030
ITA19861022
ITA19840212
ITA19841106
UKR19800413



